
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Ammerland
Pokal 2024/25

Herren D
Pokal-Spielplan
 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

30.11.2024
30.11.2024
30.11.2024
30.11.2024

23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59

301
302
303
304

TT WST/Ekern (SG) 6 II
TSG Husbäke
TT WST/Ekern (SG) 5
SSV Jeddeloh

FC Rastede III
TV Apen II
TuS Augustfehn
SSV Gristede
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